Consultee Ref No Organisation

039
017
060
038
107
028
043
070
018
104
099
055
034
096
067
069
095
011
097
103
073
072
071
009
014
105
050
111
109
110
108
100
040
102
098
042

08 July 2015

Representations made Pursuant to Regulation 22

Including Consultee Ref No's 115 and 116 added 8 July 2015

Contact

Cllr James Bainbridge
Derek Nash

JR & J Workman
Miss Claire Harrington
Miss M Archer

Mr & Mrs Beaty

Mr & Mrs D Ingham
Mr & Mrs Greenall
Mr & Mrs Holmes
Mr & Mrs Horton
Mr & Mrs Salisbury
Mr A Wannop

Mr Bryan Craig

Mr C Narrainen

Mr Connon

Mr Cornthwaite

Mr Frank Jackson
Mr Graham and Mrs Watson
Mr H Landstrom
Mr | Struthers

Mr Johnstone

Mr Keith Patinson
Mr Livingstone

Mr Mark Paterson
Mr N Williamson
Mr R Percival

Mr SM Preston
Mr W Brown

Mr W Ritchie

Mrs A Brown

Mrs A Woodman
Mrs B Kirkham

Mrs B L Fox

Mrs C Brennan

Mrs Doreen Waters

Mrs E Simpson
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106
101
041
065
085
084
057
061
059
088
063
027
005
006
015
053
016
036
062
046
093
045
012
023
064
035
029
113
078
077
092
002
052
032
086
091
094
007
004

08 July 2015

Adamski/Hutchinson

Adamski/Hutchinson/Nanson/Milbourne

Aldi Stores Limited

Alexandra Sawmills Ltd

Armeria (UK)

Armstrong Reiver LLP

Border Travel Services Ltd

Campaign for Borders Rail

Caravan Club

Carlisle City Council (Housing)
Carlisle Racecourse

Castlesteads Estate

Clerk to Bewcastle Parish Council
Clerk to Castle Carrock Parish Council
Clerk to Cummersdale Parish Council
Clerk to Hethersgill Parish Council
Clerk to Stanwix Rural Parish Council
Cumbria Constabulary

Cumbria Constabulary

Cumbria County Council

Cumbria County Council

Cumbria Partnership NHS Foundation Trust

Cumbria Tourism

Dalston Parish Council

Defence Infrastructure Organisation
Environment Agency

Executors of Mrs M Coulson

F & C REITT Asset Management
Friends of the Lake District

H & H Land and Property

Harrison Northern

Health and Safety Executive

Contact

Mrs | Clark
Mrs K Sharp
Mrs M Jeffries
Ms Dixon

Ms Martin

P D Andrews
Paul Walker

Nick Bethune

Mr J Hewitson

Mrs C Leach
Tricia Meynell
Sue Tarrant
Mrs Sarah Kyle

Sarah Kyle

Mr Andy Hunton

Cllr William Graham

Michael Barry

Richard Greenwood

Louise Dale

Mrs Jilly Dougherty

Dr Kate Willshaw

Tom Woof

John Moran
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114
013
048
033
026
066
081
010
021
044
019
008
112
047
116
031
082
068
074
087
079
080
075
003
030
115
020
037
001
054
056
089
083
049
051
090
022
076
024

08 July 2015

Highways England

Historic England

Home Builders Federation

HS Cartmell

Jackson Trust

Johnsons Farm

KPPL

Marine Management Organisation
McKnight and Son Builders

Member of Save Our Streets

Messrs Chance

MONO Consultants Ltd

Mrs Rudd, JJ Brown and Mr Johnstone
National Allotments Society

National Grid

Natural England

NHS Property Services Ltd

North Associates

North Associates

North Cumbria University Hospitals NHS Trust
Northumberland County Council
Persimmon Homes Lancashire
Possfund Custodian Trustee Limited
Ramblers Association

Richard Brisco Will Trust

Save Our Streets

Simtor Ltd

Sport England

Stagecoach North West Ltd

Stern Wind Ltd

Story Contracting Ltd

Story Homes

Taylor and Hardy

The Church Commissioners for England
The Coal Authority

The Scott's Miracle Gro Company (UK) Ltd
The Theatres Trust

United Utilities

Wetheral Parish Council

Contact
Lindsay Alder
Emily Hrycan
Mr M Good

Messrs Osgood

Angela Gemmill

Wayne McKnight

Mrs Julie Templeton

Ginny Hall

Mrs F Rudd

Ms Elizabeth Allnutt

Mrs Kate Wheeler

Rosanna Cohen

Mr M Walker

Rob Naples

Chris Gowlett

lan Brodie

Ms Elizabeth Allnutt

Miss Fiona Pudge

Mr Nigel Winter

Mr J Harley

Ms Margaret Hardy

Mrs M Lindsley

Mr Anthony Ross

Sabaa Ajaz
Pauline Sidgwick
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