Representations made Pursuant to Regulation 22

Including Consultee Ref No's 115 and 116 added 8 July 2015

Consultee Ref No Organisation	Contact
039	Cllr James Bainbridge
017	Derek Nash
060	JR & J Workman
038	Miss Claire Harrington
107	Miss M Archer
028	Mr & Mrs Beaty
043	Mr & Mrs D Ingham
070	Mr & Mrs Greenall
018	Mr & Mrs Holmes
104	Mr & Mrs Horton
099	Mr & Mrs Salisbury
055	Mr A Wannop
034	Mr Bryan Craig
096	Mr C Narrainen
067	Mr Connon
069	Mr Cornthwaite
095	Mr Frank Jackson
011	Mr Graham and Mrs Watson
097	Mr H Landstrom
103	Mr I Struthers
073	Mr Johnstone
072	Mr Keith Patinson
071	Mr Livingstone
009	Mr Mark Paterson
014	Mr N Williamson
105	Mr R Percival
050	Mr SM Preston
111	Mr W Brown
109	Mr W Ritchie
110	Mrs A Brown
108	Mrs A Woodman
100	Mrs B Kirkham
040	Mrs B L Fox
102	Mrs C Brennan
098	Mrs Doreen Waters
042	Mrs E Simpson

08 July 2015 Page 1 of 4

Consul	tee Ref No Organisation	Contact	
106		Mrs I Clark	
101		Mrs K Sharp	
041		Mrs M Jeffries	
065		Ms Dixon	
085		Ms Martin	
084		P D Andrews	
057		Paul Walker	
061	Adamski/Hutchinson		
059	Adamski/Hutchinson/Nanson/Milbourne		
088	Aldi Stores Limited		
063	Alexandra Sawmills Ltd		
027	Armeria (UK)		
005	Armstrong Reiver LLP		
006	Border Travel Services Ltd		
015	Campaign for Borders Rail	Nick Bethune	
053	Caravan Club		
016	Carlisle City Council (Housing)	Mr J Hewitson	
036	Carlisle Racecourse		
062	Castlesteads Estate		
046	Clerk to Bewcastle Parish Council	Mrs C Leach	
093	Clerk to Castle Carrock Parish Council	Tricia Meynell	
045	Clerk to Cummersdale Parish Council	Sue Tarrant	
012	Clerk to Hethersgill Parish Council	Mrs Sarah Kyle	
023	Clerk to Stanwix Rural Parish Council	Sarah Kyle	
064	Cumbria Constabulary		
035	Cumbria Constabulary	Mr Andy Hunton	
029	Cumbria County Council	Cllr William Graham	
113	Cumbria County Council	Michael Barry	
078	Cumbria Partnership NHS Foundation Trust		
077	Cumbria Tourism	Richard Greenwood	
092	Dalston Parish Council		
002	Defence Infrastructure Organisation	Louise Dale	
052	Environment Agency	Mrs Jilly Dougherty	
032	Executors of Mrs M Coulson		
086	F & C REITT Asset Management		
091	Friends of the Lake District	Dr Kate Willshaw	
094	H & H Land and Property	Tom Woof	
007	Harrison Northern		
004	Health and Safety Executive	John Moran	
08 July 2015 Page 2 of 4			

08 July 2015 Page 2 of 4

Consul	tee Ref No Organisation	Contact
114	Highways England	Lindsay Alder
013	Historic England	Emily Hrycan
048	Home Builders Federation	Mr M Good
033	HS Cartmell	
026	Jackson Trust	
066	Johnsons Farm	Messrs Osgood
081	KPPL	
010	Marine Management Organisation	Angela Gemmill
021	McKnight and Son Builders	Wayne McKnight
044	Member of Save Our Streets	Mrs Julie Templeton
019	Messrs Chance	
800	MONO Consultants Ltd	Ginny Hall
112	Mrs Rudd, JJ Brown and Mr Johnstone	Mrs F Rudd
047	National Allotments Society	Ms Elizabeth Allnutt
116	National Grid	
031	Natural England	Mrs Kate Wheeler
082	NHS Property Services Ltd	Rosanna Cohen
068	North Associates	
074	North Associates	Mr M Walker
087	North Cumbria University Hospitals NHS Trust	
079	Northumberland County Council	Rob Naples
080	Persimmon Homes Lancashire	Chris Gowlett
075	Possfund Custodian Trustee Limited	
003	Ramblers Association	Ian Brodie
030	Richard Brisco Will Trust	
115	Save Our Streets	Ms Elizabeth Allnutt
020	Simtor Ltd	
037	Sport England	Miss Fiona Pudge
001	Stagecoach North West Ltd	Mr Nigel Winter
054	Stern Wind Ltd	Mr J Harley
056	Story Contracting Ltd	
089	Story Homes	
083	Taylor and Hardy	Ms Margaret Hardy
049	The Church Commissioners for England	
051	The Coal Authority	Mrs M Lindsley
090	The Scott's Miracle Gro Company (UK) Ltd	
022	The Theatres Trust	Mr Anthony Ross
076	United Utilities	Sabaa Ajaz
024	Wetheral Parish Council	Pauline Sidgwick
00 100 20	45	Page 2 of A

08 July 2015 Page 3 of 4

058 Workman/Adamski/Hutchinson/Milbourne/Nanson

08 July 2015 Page 4 of 4